Stock and income

Transparent ball pen with rubber grip

Product number: 1168229

Color

Apple green

Light blue

Orange

Yellow

Pink

Darkblue

Blue

Black

Green
Burgundy

White

Red

Turquoise

Purple

Stock and income

Current stock

177898

3479

351307

181296

117000

135657

529707

395818

146334

57754

539010

372706

187324

31329

Transparent ball pen with rubber grip

Product number: 1168229

Reserved

0

Incoming goods
36141 (CW 32)

50000 (CW 27)
36031 (CW 32)

38181 (CW 32)

200000 (CW 30)
38111 (CW 32)

141730 (CW 32)

200000 (CW 28)
400000 (CW 34)

115981 (CW 32)

50000 (CW 21)
111211 (CW 32)

100000 (CW 30)
100000 (CW 34)
36951 (CW 32)

200000 (CW 28)
36951 (CW 32)

100000 (CW 21)
300000 (CW 34)

250000 (CW 24)
48041 (CW 32)
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